## International Journal of Social Science and Business (IJSSB) Pecalang Empowerment Model for Traditional Village Resilience in Denpasar City

## [IJSSB] Submission Acknowledgement I Wayan Widiana <ejournal@undiksha.ac.id> Sab, 11 Jun 2022, 00.26 kepada saya 🔻 Nonaktifkan untuk: Inggris x ঈ Inggris ▼ > Indonesia ▼ Terjemahkan pesan Anak Agung Putu Sugiantiningsih: Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Model Pemberdayaan Pecalang untuk Resiliensi Desa Adat di Kota Denpasar" to International Journal of Social Science and Business. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site: Manuscript URL: https://ejournal.undiksha.ac.id/index.php/IJSSB/authorDashboard/submission/47996 Username: aasugiantini If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work. I Wayan Widiana international journal of social science and business http://ejournal.undiksha.ac.id/index.php/IJSSB [IJSSB] Editor Decision $\square$ 11 Jun 2022, 00.29 Ejournal Undiksha <ejournal@undiksha.ac.id> kepada saya, Anak, I, I, I, Noor ▼ Anak Agung Putu Sugiantiningsih, Anak Agung Ketut Sudiana, I Made Gede Ray Misno, I Nengah Suriata, I Made Adiwidya Yowana, Moch. Noor: We have reached a decision regarding your submission to International Journal of Social Science and Business, "Model Pemberdayaan Pecalang untuk Resiliensi Desa Adat di Kota Denpasar". Our decision is to: international journal of social science and business <a href="http://ejournal.undiksha.ac.id/index.php/IJSSB">http://ejournal.undiksha.ac.id/index.php/IJSSB</a>



Ejournal Undiksha <ejournal@undiksha.ac.id>

kepada saya, Anak, I, I, I, Noor 🔻

B-Anak Agung Pu...

 $\leftarrow$ 

✡

•••

Satu lampiran • Dipindai dengan Gmail 🛈



11 Jun 2022, 11.02

¬ Inggris ¬

➤ Indonesia ▼ Terjemahkan pesan

Nonaktifkan untuk: Inggris x

Anak Agung Putu Sugiantiningsih, Anak Agung Ketut Sudiana, I Made Gede Ray Misno, I Nengah Suriata, I Made Adiwidya Yowana, Moch. Noor:

The editing of your submission, "Model Pemberdayaan Pecalang untuk Resiliensi Desa Adat di Kota Denpasar," is complete. We are now sending it to production.

Submission URL: https://ejournal.undiksha.ac.id/index.php/IJSSB/authorDashboard/submission/47996

•••

international journal of social science and

business http://ejournal.undiksha.ac.id/index.php/IJSSB



## Anak Agung Putu Sugiantiningsih <gektien@gmail.com>

Swastuastu. Ijin Pak nama penulis kurang lagi satu dan nama I Made Adiwidya Yowana ada 2 nika

Pada tanggal Sab, 11 Jun 2022 00:26, I Wayan Widiana <ejournal@undiksha.ac.id> menulis:

Anak Agung Putu Sugiantiningsih:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Model Pemberdayaan Pecalang untuk Resiliensi Desa Adat di Kota Denpasar" to International Journal of Social Science and Business. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able to track its progress through the editorial process by logging in to the journal web site:

Manuscript URL: https://ejournal.undiksha.ac.id/index.php/IJSSB/authorDashboard/submission/47996 Username: aasugiantini

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your work.